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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

13 years and older

1. Sprint Sofia SPRSF BUL 9 5 - - 3 3 9 10 3 22
2. Psk Cherno More PSKCM BUL 2 6 - 5 3 3 9 9 3 21
3. Sprint SPRIN BUL - - - 5 5 2 5 5 2 12
4. Damini LV DAMLV BUL - - - 5 1 3 5 1 3 9
5. Vihren VIH BUL 4 - 3 - - - 4 - 3 7
6. Asteri ASTER BUL 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 5 11
7. Levski LEV BUL 3 - - - - - 3 - - 3
8. Kamengrad CAM BUL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

 Levent Swimming Club LEVENT BUL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
10. Olimpia OLIMP BUL - 3 2 - - 2 - 3 6 9
11. St.George STGORG BUL - - 1 - 3 - - 3 1 4
12. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 BUL - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 4
13. Aquazard AQUA BUL - 1 2 - - - - 1 2 3
14. Dorostol DOROS BUL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
15. Mladost'91 MLA91 BUL - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
16. Trayana TRAYA BUL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
17. Briz BRIZ BUL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Metropol METRO BUL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

13 - 14 years

1. Sprint Sofia SPRSF BUL 5 - - 5 - - 10 - - 10
2. Olimp OL BUL 2 2 1 7 2 1 9 4 2 15
3. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 BUL 3 1 1 1 5 2 4 6 3 13
4. Levski LEV BUL 1 - - 3 4 1 4 4 1 9
5. Pirin PIRIN BUL 4 - 1 - - - 4 - 1 5
6. Swimming Club Belmeken BEL BUL 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
7. Chepinets CHEPI BUL - - - 2 - 1 2 - 1 3
8. Akulite AKULI BUL 1 2 2 - 2 - 1 4 2 7
9. Cska CSKA BUL 1 3 4 - - - 1 3 4 8

10. Bolyari 2009 BOL BUL - - - 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
 Lokomotiv LOKO BUL 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4

12. Mladost'91 MLA91 BUL - 5 2 - 3 2 - 8 4 12
13. Psk Cherno More PSKCM BUL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
14. Olimpia OLIMP BUL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
15. Damini LV DAMLV BUL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 Delfin Varna DELVN BUL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
17. Gd Sport G.D.S BUL - - 2 - - 2 - - 4 4
18. Nsa NSA BUL - - - - - 3 - - 3 3
19. Vihren VIH BUL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Trayana TRAYA BUL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Torpedo TOR BUL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Vsi VSI BUL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Iris IRIS BUL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

15 - 17 years

1. Psk Cherno More PSKCM BUL 6 2 2 2 - 3 8 2 5 15
2. Vihren VIH BUL 4 3 - - - - 4 3 - 7
3. Sprint SPRIN BUL - - 3 4 1 2 4 1 5 10
4. Asteri ASTER BUL - - - 3 5 1 3 5 1 9
5. Olimp OL BUL 3 4 1 - - - 3 4 1 8
6. Kamengrad CAM BUL - - - 3 1 - 3 1 - 4
7. Olimpia OLIMP BUL - 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 7
8. Aquazard AQUA BUL 2 2 2 - - - 2 2 2 6
9. Damini LV DAMLV BUL - - - 2 - 1 2 - 1 3
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10. Trayana TRAYA BUL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
11. St.George STGORG BUL - 1 - 1 4 - 1 5 - 6
12. Dorostol DOROS BUL 1 3 2 - - - 1 3 2 6
13. Cska CSKA BUL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
14. Sprint Sofia SPRSF BUL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
15. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP BUL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
16. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT BUL - 2 1 - 1 - - 3 1 4
17. Briz BRIZ BUL - - 1 - 2 3 - 2 4 6
18. Mladost'91 MLA91 BUL - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 3
19. Nsa NSA BUL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
20. Julian Rusev J.RUS BUL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
21. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 BUL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2

 Metropol METRO BUL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
 Akulite AKULI BUL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2

24. Lokomotiv LOKO BUL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Levski LEV BUL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1


